
H22 H22(累計) H23 H23(累計) H22年度比 H24 H24(累計) H22年度比 H25 H25(累計) H22年度比

４月 27,125 27,125 25,084 25,084 -7.5% 23,818 23,818 -12.2% 23,478 23,478 -13.4%

５月 23,775 50,900 23,974 49,058 -3.6% 24,094 47,912 -5.9% 23,730 47,208 -7.3%

６月 25,275 76,175 25,582 74,640 -2.0% 20,645 68,557 -10.0% 21,222 68,430 -10.2%

７月 36,388 112,563 35,007 109,647 -2.6% 33,413 101,970 -9.4% 39,730 108,160 -3.9%

８月 42,651 155,214 34,795 144,442 -6.9% 36,270 138,240 -10.9% 36,975 145,135 -6.5%

９月 36,160 191,374 33,998 178,440 -6.8% 33,101 171,341 -10.5% 27,606 172,741 -9.7%

１０月 26,262 217,636 27,520 205,960 -5.4% 25,265 196,606 -9.7%

１１月 26,645 244,281 25,012 230,972 -5.4% 25,153 221,759 -9.2%

１２月 36,715 280,996 37,794 268,766 -4.4% 41,877 263,636 -6.2%

１月 47,926 328,922 41,146 309,912 -5.8% 44,586 308,222 -6.3%

２月 35,213 364,135 37,478 347,390 -4.6% 33,622 341,844 -6.1%

３月 31,578 395,713 30,520 377,910 -4.5% 25,632 367,476 -7.1%

電力使用量の推移（Ｈ２２～Ｈ２５）
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電力使用量(kwh)の推移 
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